

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	9-12/2019/11.				
	ABSTRACT OF COST.				
Name of work. Construction of road Paniga					
chalk to Paniga Tal under					
Sambhar Block in Sihanarhi					
till now M.M.G.S.					
Agency	Smt. Jyoti Devi				
	R/o Smt. Kumar				
	Bela, Bhintali, Sihanarhi				
Agreement NO-	26 SBD/2019-20.				
Dt of start	18.9.2019				
Dt of Completion	17.9.2020.				
	1/2 (a) Paving 2.5 m				
	550 m, working each work.				
	1.10 Km TMB P-1				
	CB 4481=89/KM - B 4930=4				
	(b), Refusee P. L. 10000.				
	1.10 KMS. TMB P-1				
	CB 2078=76/KM - B 2286=20				
	2/2. clearing 2 gubbi				
	fit road land etc. 20000				
	0.77 Hect. TMB P-1				
	CB 49739=47/Hect - B 38299=20				
	B 45515=20				

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. 17	—	B. 1308314=	
		2/3. P. 17. 2 applying			
		Price Cost on P. 17			
		Surface etc.			
2146.75M ²	MB 2965	P-17			
		CB 51=95/M ²	—	B. 111524=	
		9/9. P. 17. 2 applying			
		Back Coat etc			
2146.75M ²	MB 2965	P-18			
		CB 17=44/M ²	—	B. 37439=	
		10/10. P. 17. 2 applying			
		clay graded			
		Price & Surface etc			
2146.75M ²	MB 2965	P-18			
		CB 244=92/M ²	—	B. 525782=	
		11/11. Cont. of CB etc.			
136.05M ²	MB 2965	P-15			
		CB 3284=66/M ²	—	B. 446878=	
		12/12. P. 17. 2 applying			
		2 Compacting of S. 17. 2			
143.44M ²	MB 2965	P-16			
		CB 3994=10/M ²	—	B. 572914=	
		13/13. Cont. of S. 17. 2			
		C.C. Pavement etc.			
306M ²	MB 2965	P-19			
		CB 8566=96/M ²	—	B. 2621367=	
				B. 6224218=	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2/17			62	2421820
	14/14	Pudip ordinary			
	12M	Port etc.			
2 Nos.	MB 2965, P-20.				
	CB 2665	259/2ch		B	533120
	14/14	200 A stone etc.			
5 Nos.	MB 2965, P-20				
	CB 716	209/2ch		B	358020
	15/15	Pudip 2 fixing boundary pillars etc.			
4 Nos.	MB 2965, P-20				
	CB 550	289/2ch		B	220320
	16/16	Pudip 2 fixing			
	infantry 3000 bundle,				211220
8 Nos.	MB 2965, P-20.				
	CB 5684	269/2ch		B	4547720
	16/16	9000 bundle etc.			
4 Nos.	MB 2965, P-20.				
	CB 6484	220/2ch		B	2593720
	16/16	600x450 Rectangular			
	Placed bundle				
4 Nos.	MB 2965, P-20.				
	CB 5529	255/2ch		B	2211820
				B	632886420

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/T-R	632886420
				17/17 Paving & applying	
				hot applied on B.T.	
				Surface area etc.	
106.20M ²	MB 2965	P-20			
				C.R. 850293/M ²	-R 90369=0
				18/18 Paving & laying	
				hot applied Huxma	
				Plastic Compound on	
				C.C. Mould etc.	
100M ²	MB 2965	P-20			
				C.R. 947557/M ²	-R 94757=0
				19/19 Paving & laying	
				with machine etc.	
6 MW.	MB 2965	P-20			
				C.R. 817241/each	-R 4904=0
				20/21 Paving & erecting	
				drain & Place brick	
1 MW.	MB 2965	P-21			
				C.R. 362472/each	-R 3625=0
				21/22 Paving & laying	
				MM & typical bed etc.	
2 MW	TMB	P-3			
3 MW.	MB 2965	P-21			
5 MW.	C.R. 1194195/each	-R			59710=0
					6582229=0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
		P.15		Rs 6582229=
	22/22	Brick masonry work		
		in wall (113) etc.		
15.60M	MB 2965, P-24			
	CB 6319=16/m ³			Rs 98579=
	23/24	Plaster PCC M20		
	etc.			
65M.	MB 2965, P-24			
	CB 504=66/m			Rs 32803=
	24/25	Plaster 10mm CM		
	on walls etc.			
108.80M	MB 2965, P-24			
	CB 206=73/m ²			Rs 22492=
				Rs 6736103=
				Rs 3073756=
				Rs 3662347=
Main structure up to date				
1 S. Aggregates	1076 M ³			
CB 433=34/m ³				
2 S. Screening	182 M ³			
CB 248=20/m ³				
3 Earth - 932 M ³				
CB 23=71/m ³				
Bricks - 7500 M ³				
CB 5=35/each				
5. Sand -				
CB .110=69/m ³				
The work has been completed				
on direction of E/I. Nothupukur				
against this agreement.				

Continuation